CNV_M1_HG19 5 51466191 51471114 CHB

NAIS617  m—

NA18538
NA18563
NA18622
NA18632

NAlgees
NAlgey
NAlged
NAlges
NALgRER
Vasso
I t——— T
NAlgE
NAzas37
ALY, —
NATEES, —
NALgER I T
TR18552
NAtgs1o
NAISEST O 8 MW LB
NALGS15
I —— -

NA18579
NATESEG e I NN 1100 1 O O 1 R
NA18508

bl ——— T P T T T
NA18536 NAL8606
T ————— Ty (0 (T | _.-- 10

NA18617
NA18616
NA18573

Nmmalll_l -|I|.-

NAL8626  mem—

NA18631

NA1862T
NA18620
NA18505
NA18564
NA18562

NA18548

NAIESES  —
NALES25

NA18638
NA18624
NA18613
NA18602
NA18597
NA18560
NA18555
NA18535
NA18539
RALE07S  m—

NAL8609  m—

—

NALSST3  me—

NA18608

NATGOT:  —
NAlgE
NALG547
pSe s ———— ]
NALSSiS
NALB544

Na1gs1

NALBiS
NATEED:  —
Naigees
NALSRE
NAlgRrs
NALSEY —EEE
NALSRE

NAlBEUQ —
NA18553

NALB536  m—
NA18638
NA18633
NA18630
NA18613
NA18599
NA18593
NA18570
NA18365
NA18559
NA18558
NA18557

NA18545
NAIB56]  m—

Natgsas
NALEZS3 1 DN 01 OO0 0 OO0 O

NNA18550
wassss
NA18534
NA18530
Ntz
Nl
NAleers
Atk NMM
il
R
waassrs
iz —II —
N

NA18552
NA18595  nemm—

NAL8STL
NA18546

NAmm
NA18S82
NA18564
NA18541
NA18535
NAL8605
NA18624
NAL8612
NAL8S66
NAL8561

NALBSST
NA18534
NA18626
NA18633
NA18521
NA18612

NA18532
NALES37

NATS855 e NN 1001 RO 0 T
Rt ———
Tl ——— 11 I T T T T
NAlgeEs

H CNO m CN1

NA]BSDB

I s
O
Nmm
NAtgs3s
T ———rre

NAL8612
— NALSC3
NAL8532
NALE542
NALe624
- NALE612
DD ——— s

NA18546
NA18534
NA18582

0 IS
LR R T Tt T ————]

— NAL8627

NA18537
L i IRICE AL LT e )T ————]

NA18558

T 00 O
(0 NN TN T T T ——]

— 18634
NA18618

—
L ——

NA18565

: ——
NAteEs]

NA18616
NA18602

LR E T R e ] ———]
m 1 O B O T O
I AR NAtgsa
TR R R R T T —— e

NA18536
NA18549
NA18574

L]l
Iz NA18626
R g e
LD LT ——— e

I W
NA18597
NA18Ses
NA18803
NAI8878
_ NA18599
NA18638
? NALBS03
—
NA18863
NA18823
el NA185T2
— NAL8509
P— o1
| NA18560
—

NA18638
LTS T T T —————

i!|-||§

wtsser
| b

s
i

A — NA18592

-—_ iz
NALsoTL

Nasszs

|||.l 10 O 0 e o o
L 1

— NAL8579

IIIII-- TN O 1 =

NA18621

NA18622
NAL8530

NA18566
NAL8557

NA18541
NAL8535
NA18626
NALB60S
NAL8S71
NA18561

NA18596
NA18541

NA18637
NA18577

NA18617
NAL8610
NAL8570

NA18620
NA18572
NA18538
NA18631
NA18503

NA18619
NA18611

NA18606
NA18535

NA18613
NA18553
NA18547

NAL8526
Natasas

(18543
NA18816

NAL8505

NA18546
NA18539

NA18632
NA18562
NA18552

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0

100.0




